
EXPLORE.     DISCOVER.     EXPERIENCE.

07/18

   10      11       12      13      14      15      16       17      18      IN    TOT  HCP  NET

   0       0       0       0        0       0       0        0       0        0       0         

   0       0       0       0        0       0       0        0       0        0       0         

   0       0       0       0        0       0       0        0       0        0       0

   0       0       0       0        0       0       0        0       0        0       0

   0       0       0       0        0       0       0        0       0        0       0         

   0       0       0       0        0       0       0        0       0        0       0         

   0       0       0       0        0       0       0        0       0        0       0         

EXPLORE.     DISCOVER.     EXPERIENCE.

10/18

   10      11       12      13      14      15      16       17      18      IN    TOT  HCP  NET

 420   177    365   297    398    491    377    130    510   3165  6518      

 370    156    348   285    374   459   343    109   475   2919  6003     

 308    132    324   249   338   453   303    102   429  2638 5350

 250    101    278    197    302    410    252     69    366   2225 4594

   4       3        4       4        4        5        4        3       5       36      71        

   2       14      12      16       6        8       10      18       4         



D
AT

E

SC
O
RE

R

AT
TE

ST

480 423 2449     telephone
480 423 2475     facsimile
6000 EAST CAMELBACK ROAD
SCOTTSDALE, ARIZONA 85251

@ThePhoenicianGC
thephoeniciangolfclub

golfthephoenician.com

Desert Rule: Under penalty of one stroke, a player may take relief from the desert
by dropping the ball within two club lengths of where the ball last crossed the grass
line into the desert, no nearer to the hole.

Free relief is given for all staked trees, tree wells and flower beds; two club-lengths,
no nearer to the hole.

All water hazard boundaries are defined by water’s edge.

Out-of-Bounds is defined by white stakes, perimeter fencing and the interior edges
of the roads bordering the golf course.

USGA RULES GOVERN ALL PLAY 
EXCEPT WHERE MODIFIED BY LOCAL RULES

    

     

     

 

N 480 423 2449  phone
6000 E CAMELBACK RD
SCOTTSDALE, AZ 85251

@thephoeniciangc
thephoeniciangolfclub

golfthephoenician.com

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8
9

10

11
12

13

14
15

16

17

18

Practice Green

Practice Range

HOLE

SUMMIT

JUNCTION

SWITCHBACK

TRAILHEAD

PAR

HANDICAP

   1        2        3        4        5        6        7        8       9     OUT

 420   439    169    430   223    352   390   495   435  3353

 399    425   149   405    184    300   350   470   402  3084

 371    383   105    321     174    276   295   398   389   2712

 348    310    124    287    122    231    267    339    341   2369

   4        4       3        4        3        4        4        5       4       35

   7        5       15       1        9       17      13       11       3

M 71.8/129
L 78.0/138

M 69.6/124
L 75.7/134

M 68.2/119
L 74.5/131

M 63.2/105
L 68.0/122 PHIL SMITH DESIGN


