10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	IN	тот	HCP	NET
420	177	365	297	<mark>₩</mark> № 398	491	377	130	510	3165	6518		
370	156	348	285	374	459	343	109	475	2919	6003		
308	132	324	249	338	453	303	102	429	2638	5350		
250	101	278	197	302	410	252	69	366	2225	4594		
4	3	4	4	4	5	4	3	5	36	71		
2	14	12	16	6	8	10	18	4				10/18



EXPLORE. DISCOVER. EXPERIENCE.

420	420			11					
	439	169	430	223	352	390	495	435	3353
399	425	149	405	184	300	350	470	402	3084
371	383	105	321	174	276	295	398	389	2712
348	310	124	287	122	231	267	339	341	2369
4	4	3	4	3	4	4	5	4	35
	4	4 4	4 4 3					4 4 3 4 3 4 5	4 4 3 4 3 4 5 4

DATE SCORER

PHOENICIAN

THE

USGA RULES GOVERN ALL PLAY EXCEPT WHERE MODIFIED BY LOCAL RULES

Desert Rule: Under penalty of one stroke, a player may take relief from the desert by dropping the ball within two club lengths of where the ball last crossed the grass line into the desert, no nearer to the hole.

Free relief is given for all staked trees, tree wells and flower beds; two club-lengths no nearer to the hole.

All water hazard boundaries are defined by water's edge.

Out-of-Bounds is defined by white stakes, perimeter fencing and the interior edges of the roads bordering the golf course.







